
Tu
tt

i i
 d

at
i e

d 
i c

on
te

nu
ti 

di
 q

ue
st

a 
sc

he
da

 s
on

o 
di

 p
ro

pr
ie

tà
 e

sc
lu

si
va

 d
i R

ie
ls

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

Riels Instruments Srl �  +39 049 8961771 � www.riels.it � info@riels.it

FLOW CONTROL 
WITH FLOATING 
BALL

FLOW
CONTROLSRIV910

A
ll 

da
ta

 a
nd

 c
on

te
nt

s 
of

 t
hi

s 
sh

ee
t 

ar
e 

th
e 

ex
cl

us
iv

e 
pr

op
er

ty
 o

f R
ie

ls
 In

st
ru

m
en

ts

Made for the control of movement of liquids, they are suitable for the 
passage of water, oils, gasoline, diesel and all other liquids except for 
corrosive ones. 

- Brass made body and internal thread for the connection.
- Moplen floating ball.
- Sight glass with polycarbonate dome.
- Operating temperature : -10+100°C
- Maximum operating pressure : 6 bar
- Nitrile Standard seal (Viton on request).

For a correct mounting the valve must be installed following the flow 
direction indicated by the arrow engraved on the body.
Use to seal the threads of a material compatible with the fluid used.
On order to mantain the watertight on the threads,a material compatible 
with the fluid must be used.
Screw the valve on the threaded tubes by positioning the key exclusively 
on the special hexagonal parts up to the locking of the valve on the tube.

After connecting the valve to the pipes, make sure the valve does not 
suffer stress due to piping, so use of heavy clamps to support the piping.

Slowly open the upstream shutoff devices to prevent water hammer.

RIV910 brass sight glass with polycarbonate
dome and Moplen floating ball

RIV910-10
RIV910-15
RIV910-20
RIV910-25

3/8 " GAS
1/2 " GAS
3/4 " GAS
1 "    GAS

56,5
56,5
58

58,5

71,5
71,5
75,5
79,5

111
99

99,5
104

100
100
100
100

Type Connection
G

H1 H L Pressure 
Max.

°C

6 bar
6 bar
6 bar
6 bar


