FLOW CONTROLS



RIV910 brass sight glass with polycarbonate dome and Moplen floating ball

Made for the control of movement of liquids, they are suitable for the passage of water, oils, gasoline, diesel and all other liquids except for corrosive ones.

- Brass made body and internal thread for the connection.
- Moplen floating ball.
- Sight glass with polycarbonate dome.Operating temperature : -10+100°C

- Maximum operating pressure : 6 bar Nitrile Standard seal (Viton on request).

For a correct mounting the valve must be installed following the flow direction indicated by the arrow engraved on the body.

Use to seal the threads of a material compatible with the fluid used. On order to mantain the watertight on the threads, a material compatible with the fluid must be used.

Screw the valve on the threaded tubes by positioning the key exclusively on the special hexagonal parts up to the locking of the valve on the tube.

After connecting the valve to the pipes, make sure the valve does not suffer stress due to piping, so use of heavy clamps to support the piping.

Slowly open the upstream shutoff devices to prevent water hammer.



Туре	Connection G	H1	Н	T.	Pressure Max.	°C
RIV910-10	3/8 " GAS	56,5	71.5	111	6 bar	100
RIV910-15	1/2 " GAS	56,5	71,5	99	6 bar	100
RIV910-20	3/4 " GAS	58	75,5	99,5	6 bar	100
RIV910-25	1 " GAS	58.5	79.5	104	6 har	100

